
California Community Colleges 
Estimated Education Revenue Augmentation Fund (ERAF) Allocation 

2022-23 Second Principal Apportionment Report 

6/6/2023 

County District Preliminary ERAF Allocation 
Alameda County Chabot-Las Positas CCD 20,365,871 $                                    
Alameda County Ohlone CCD -                                                   
Alameda County Peralta CCD 28,265,697                                      
Alameda County San Joaquin Delta CCD -                                                   
Alameda County Total 48,631,568                                      

Butte County Butte-Glenn CCD (3,034,558)                                       
Butte County Yuba CCD (11,235)                                             
Butte County Total (3,045,793)                                       

Calaveras County San Joaquin Delta CCD 447,912                                            
Calaveras County Yosemite CCD -                                                   
Calaveras County Total 447,912                                           

Colusa County Yuba CCD (16,243)                                             
Colusa County Total (16,243)                                            

Contra Costa County Chabot-Las Positas CCD -                                                   
Contra Costa County Contra Costa CCD 14,825,922                                      
Contra Costa County Total 14,825,922                                      

Del Norte County Redwoods CCD -                                                   
Del Norte County Total -                                                   

El Dorado County Lake Tahoe CCD -                                                   
El Dorado County Los Rios CCD 2,253,407                                        
El Dorado County Sierra Joint CCD -                                                   
El Dorado County Total 2,253,407                                        

Fresno County Merced CCD (3,727)                                               
Fresno County Sequoias CCD -                                                   
Fresno County State Center CCD (1,570,048)                                       
Fresno County West Hills CCD (197,964)                                          
Fresno County Total (1,771,739)                                       

Glenn County Butte-Glenn CCD (104,293)                                          
Glenn County Yuba CCD (2,553)                                               
Glenn County Total (106,846)                                          

Humboldt County Redwoods CCD 424,961                                            
Humboldt County Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD -                                                   
Humboldt County Total 424,961                                           
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Imperial County Desert CCD (67,251)                                             
Imperial County Imperial CCD (2,550,235)                                       
Imperial County Total (2,617,486)                                       

Inyo County Kern CCD 56,713                                              
Inyo County Total 56,713                                              

Kern County Antelope Valley CCD (142,208)                                          
Kern County Kern CCD (6,455,650)                                       
Kern County West Kern CCD (746,513)                                          
Kern County Total (7,344,371)                                       

Kings County Sequoias CCD -                                                   
Kings County State Center CCD (26,187)                                             
Kings County West Hills CCD (494,234)                                          
Kings County Total (520,421)                                          

Lake County Mendocino-Lake CCD 76,380                                              
Lake County Yuba CCD -                                                   
Lake County Total 76,380                                              

Lassen County Lassen CCD (354,330)                                          
Lassen County Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD (16,478)                                             
Lassen County Total (370,808)                                          

Los Angeles County Antelope Valley CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Cerritos CCD 21,039,034                                      
Los Angeles County Citrus CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Coast CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Compton CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County El Camino CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Glendale CCD 11,321,522                                      
Los Angeles County Long Beach CCD 18,799,858                                      
Los Angeles County Los Angeles CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Mt. San Antonio CCD 34,935,324                                      
Los Angeles County North Orange County CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Pasadena Area CCD 10,204,178                                      
Los Angeles County Rio Hondo CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Santa Clarita CCD 12,295,327                                      
Los Angeles County Santa Monica CCD 10,917,580                                      
Los Angeles County Victor Valley CCD -                                                   
Los Angeles County Total 119,512,823                                    
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Madera County Merced CCD (212,054)                                          
Madera County State Center CCD -                                                   
Madera County West Hills CCD -                                                   
Madera County Total (212,054)                                          

Marin County Marin CCD -                                                   
Marin County Sonoma County CCD -                                                   
Marin County Total -                                                   

Mendocino County Mendocino-Lake CCD 801,957                                            
Mendocino County Redwoods CCD -                                                   
Mendocino County Sonoma County CCD -                                                   
Mendocino County Total 801,957                                           

Merced County Merced CCD 24,021                                              
Merced County Yosemite CCD -                                                   
Merced County Total 24,021                                              

Modoc County Lassen CCD -                                                   
Modoc County Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD (610)                                                  
Modoc County Total (610)                                                  

Monterey County Cabrillo CCD 2,015,792                                        
Monterey County Hartnell CCD -                                                   
Monterey County Monterey Peninsula CCD -                                                   
Monterey County San Luis Obispo County CCD -                                                   
Monterey County West Hills CCD -                                                   
Monterey County Total 2,015,792                                        

Napa County Napa Valley CCD -                                                   
Napa County Total -                                                   

Nevada County Sierra Joint CCD 1,740,692                                        
Nevada County Total 1,740,692                                        

Orange County Coast CCD -                                                   
Orange County North Orange County CCD 21,751,346                                      
Orange County Rancho Santiago CCD 26,534,170                                      
Orange County South Orange County CCD -                                                   
Orange County Total 48,285,516                                      
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Placer County Los Rios CCD 6,168,374                                        
Placer County Sierra Joint CCD -                                                   
Placer County Yuba CCD -                                                   
Placer County Total 6,168,374                                        

Plumas County Feather River CCD 1,570,184                                        
Plumas County Total 1,570,184                                        

Riverside County Desert CCD (3,877,744)                                       
Riverside County Mt. San Jacinto CCD (4,228,008)                                       
Riverside County Palo Verde CCD (140,322)                                          
Riverside County Riverside CCD (5,581,229)                                       
Riverside County San Bernardino CCD (48,239)                                             
Riverside County Total (13,875,542)                                    

Sacramento County Los Rios CCD 14,744,102                                      
Sacramento County San Joaquin Delta CCD -                                                   
Sacramento County Sierra Joint CCD -                                                   
Sacramento County Total 14,744,102                                      

San Benito County Cabrillo CCD 144,585                                            
San Benito County Gavilan Joint CCD -                                                   
San Benito County Hartnell CCD -                                                   
San Benito County West Hills CCD -                                                   
San Benito County Total 144,585                                           

San Bernardino County Barstow CCD (800,496)                                          
San Bernardino County Chaffey CCD (11,052,092)                                     
San Bernardino County Copper Mountain CCD (706,357)                                          
San Bernardino County Kern CCD -                                                   
San Bernardino County Palo Verde CCD -                                                   
San Bernardino County San Bernardino CCD (8,491,848)                                       
San Bernardino County Victor Valley CCD (4,234,436)                                       
San Bernardino County Total (25,285,229)                                    

San Diego County Grossmont-Cuyamaca CCD (128,324)                                          
San Diego County MiraCosta CCD -                                                   
San Diego County Palomar CCD (221,051)                                          
San Diego County San Diego CCD (349,515)                                          
San Diego County Southwestern CCD (85,291)                                             
San Diego County Total (784,181)                                          

San Francisco County San Francisco CCD 11,677,201                                      
San Francisco County Total 11,677,201                                      
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San Joaquin County San Joaquin Delta CCD 10,182,719                                      
San Joaquin County Yosemite CCD -                                                   
San Joaquin County Total 10,182,719                                      

San Luis Obispo County Allan Hancock Joint CCD -                                                   
San Luis Obispo County San Luis Obispo County CCD 2,206,329                                        
San Luis Obispo County Total 2,206,329                                        

San Mateo County San Mateo County CCD -                                                   
San Mateo County Total -                                                   

Santa Barbara County Allan Hancock Joint CCD 3,833,065                                        
Santa Barbara County Santa Barbara CCD -                                                   
Santa Barbara County Total 3,833,065                                        

Santa Clara County Foothill-DeAnza CCD (23,888,000)                                     
Santa Clara County Gavilan Joint CCD (2,795,000)                                       
Santa Clara County San Jose-Evergreen CCD -                                                   
Santa Clara County West Valley-Mission CCD -                                                   
Santa Clara County Yosemite CCD -                                                   
Santa Clara County Total (26,683,000)                                    

Santa Cruz County Cabrillo CCD 1,891,342                                        
Santa Cruz County West Valley-Mission CCD -                                                   
Santa Cruz County Total 1,891,342                                        

Shasta County Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD (547,439)                                          
Shasta County Siskiyou Joint CCD (2,406)                                               
Shasta County Total (549,845)                                          

Siskiyou County Siskiyou Joint CCD 85,532                                              
Siskiyou County Total 85,532                                              

Solano County Los Rios CCD -                                                   
Solano County San Joaquin Delta CCD 1,897,334                                        
Solano County Solano CCD -                                                   
Solano County Calbright -                                                   
Solano County Total 1,897,334                                        

Sonoma County Napa Valley CCD -                                                   
Sonoma County Sonoma County CCD 5,535,238                                        
Sonoma County Total 5,535,238                                        
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Stanislaus County Yosemite CCD (4,348,444)                                       
Stanislaus County Total (4,348,444)                                       

Sutter County Yuba CCD 373,396                                            
Sutter County Total 373,396                                           

Tehama County Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD (27,706)                                             
Tehama County Total (27,706)                                            

Trinity County Redwoods CCD -                                                   
Trinity County Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD -                                                   
Trinity County Total -                                                   

Tulare County Kern CCD -                                                   
Tulare County Sequoias CCD 62,733                                              
Tulare County State Center CCD -                                                   
Tulare County Total 62,733                                              

Tuolumne County Yosemite CCD 401,289                                            
Tuolumne County Total 401,289                                           

Ventura County Allan Hancock Joint CCD -                                                   
Ventura County Ventura County CCD 1,901,309                                        
Ventura County Total 1,901,309                                        

Yolo County Los Rios CCD 1,227,006                                        
Yolo County Solano CCD -                                                   
Yolo County Yuba CCD -                                                   
Yolo County Total 1,227,006                                        

Yuba County Yuba CCD 797,850                                            
Yuba County Total 797,850                                           

Grand Total 216,236,934 $                                 
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